Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEICEFR ST

NACHI 6213ZZE&¥#

SR d
D
B
r
r
TR da(min)
Da (max)
ra (max)
Hig Mass
HEARIE At Cr
Cor
A2 B i i Grease
0il

NACHI 6213ZZEE

@D
|
|

65
120
23
1.572.3
1.54
74
111
1.5
990
57000
40000
5500

r/min

r/min

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/c7f7feef. html

AT
HeiEE
T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c7f7feef.html

